
15/16 Marzo 2008

2° Trofeo Memorial Carlo Cavaliere

FINCONI Vimercate Nuoto

Vasca : 25

Assoluti  Femmine

         staffetta 4x50 mista         Staffetta   1

 

1 LOM-009349 ISPRA N                       2'04"80 674,00

LOM-015427

LOM-007051

LOM-005685

LOM-001618

COPPOLA  CONSUELO                  

BONORA  IRENE                      

BOSCOLO  MARTA                     

NEGRONI  SAMANTHA                  

1992

1987

1988

1987

2 LOM-009400 N MILANESI                    2'07"10 638,00

LOM-015465

LOM-012130

LOM-006841

LOM-006864

MOTTA  CHIARA                      

FIGINI ELIANA                      

BRAMBILLA ELENA                    

FIGINI  ELISA                      

1991

1993

1989

1990

3 LOM-009442 VOGHERESE NUOTO               2'09"80 599,00

LOM-007516

LOM-007524

LOM-007559

LOM-023407

DATURI GRETA                       

FRATTINI FRANCESCA                 

SUGLIANO GIULIA                    

VALDATA CARLOTTA LINDA             

1989

1988

1989

1993

4 LOM-023065 GIS MILANO SSD                2'11"70 573,00

LOM-031431

LOM-034462

LOM-007300

LOM-006886

MENARDI MARINA                     

BOSSINI SILVANA JOLANDA            

MONTALTI ILARIA                    

MERLO SARA                         

1994

1993

1988

1990

5 LOM-036834 H2O                           2'13"70 548,00

LOM-017200

LOM-025016

LOM-005012

LOM-045770

CHIEPPA  GIADA                     

PALADINO  ALESSIA                  

MENI  SARA                         

LIGAMMARI  MARTA                   

1990

1993

1990

1993

6 LOM-028361 OVER SPORT PARABIAGO          2'19"10 487,00

LOM-033561

LOM-036620

LOM-014473

LOM-033566

SOLBIATI SARAH                     

TAINI CHIARA                       

FUSI ALESSANDRA                    

SLAVAZZA GAIA                      

1994

1993

1993

1995

7 LOM-009338 NUOTO SERIATE                 2'19"80 479,00

LOM-023937

LOM-030503

LOM-024184

LOM-037853

ZANCHI  FRANCESCA                  

MERISIO  JESSICA                   

BIAVA  ELISA                       

RIBONI  MICAELA ASA                

1994

1995

1995

1994

8 LOM-009327 GN OSIO                       2'22"30 455,00

LOM-001530

LOM-001524

LOM-026702

LOM-045222

MANDELLI  CHIARA                   

LOCATELLI  MICHELA                 

MARCANDALLI  CHIARA                

BARBERA  VALENTINA                 

1991

1991

1995

1995
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15/16 Marzo 2008

2° Trofeo Memorial Carlo Cavaliere

FINCONI Vimercate Nuoto

Vasca : 25

Esordienti A  Femmine

         staffetta 4x50 mista         Staffetta   1

 

1 LOM-009339 BERGAMO N                     2'29"25 0,00

LOM-045815

LOM-017048

LOM-026758

LOM-031091

GAMBIRASIO CHIARA                  

VINCI LODOVICA                     

MAZZOLENI FEDERICA                 

FACCHINETTI BENEDETTA              

1996

1996

1996

1996

2 LOM-009432 POL GISPORT                   2'29"51 0,00

LOM-035030

LOM-031438

LOM-029284

LOM-032273

CEA MARTINA                        

RUSCITTO GIULIA                    

GARGANO SARAH                      

CORBETTA NOEMI                     

1996

1997

1996

1997

3 LOM-009408 NC SEREGNO                    2'34"95 0,00

LOM-039602

LOM-037381

LOM-036368

LOM-033661

MAURI FRANCESCA                    

TERRANEO MARGHERITA                

CAPPELLINI CHIARA                  

SESSI MARTINA                      

1997

1997

1996

1996

4 LOM-036834 H2O                           2'37"81 0,00

LOM-037431

LOM-037434

LOM-038250

LOM-045783

PEDULLA'  CECILIA                  

ZAPPA  SAFIA                       

FRANZINI  ALICE                    

RAVASI  ALESSANDRA                 

1997

1996

1996

1996

5 LOM-009442 VOGHERESE NUOTO               2'40"67 0,00

LOM-033649

LOM-043738

LOM-043734

LOM-043737

TRIVIGNO SILVIA MARIA              

SIMEONI ERICA                      

ESQUIVEL FIORELLA                  

FIORI MARIA VITTORIA               

1996

1997

1997

1996

6 LOM-009322 COMO N                        2'43"40 0,00

LOM-044725

LOM-044744

LOM-044733

LOM-036870

PARUSCIO LETIZIA                   

BOCCHIETTI MARGHERITA              

NAPA ARIELLE                       

FLUTTI EMMA                        

1996

1996

1997

1997

7 LOM-009349 ISPRA N                       2'47"28 0,00

LOM-039131

LOM-045752

LOM-052444

LOM-052446

POLO  VERONICA                     

ILLINI  GIUDITTA                   

CORBETTA  VALENTINA                

BURINI  BIANCA                     

1999

1997

1996

1996

8 LOM-028361 OVER SPORT PARABIAGO          2'52"50 0,00

LOM-036520

LOM-037989

LOM-045655

LOM-045658

LUCCHINI ALESSANDRA                

SPINA BEATRICE                     

OLDANI CAMILLA                     

SANSONE ALESSANDRA                 

1996

1997

1996

1996
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15/16 Marzo 2008

2° Trofeo Memorial Carlo Cavaliere

FINCONI Vimercate Nuoto

Vasca : 25

Esordienti B  Femmine

         staffetta 4x50 mista         Staffetta   1

 

1 LOM-009432 POL GISPORT                   2'48"77 0,00

LOM-037276

LOM-049416

LOM-035504

LOM-046795

DI MARINO MATILDE                  

PULEO ALESSIA                      

SALA VIRGINIA ASIA                 

ALDENI ALESSIA                     

1999

1999

1999

1998

2 LOM-009339 BERGAMO N                     2'53"04 0,00

LOM-042457

LOM-051899

LOM-034887

LOM-031067

PANDOLFI ALESSIA                   

TRABATTONI VALERIA                 

VISCARDI GAIA                      

MAZZOLENI ALESSANDRA               

1998

1998

1998

1998

3 LOM-028361 OVER SPORT PARABIAGO          2'53"05 0,00

LOM-045647

LOM-052508

LOM-045651

LOM-045664

ANTICOLI ISABELLA                  

ALLIEVI ELEONORA                   

MARAZZINI FRANCESCA                

MUSAZZI VALENTINA                  

1998

1998

1998

1998

4 LOM-009442 VOGHERESE NUOTO               2'55"46 0,00

LOM-052271

LOM-018081

LOM-045640

LOM-045644

PUSCEDDU MATILDE                   

COSTA BEATRICE                     

BULLA MICHELA                      

TASSONE CHIARA                     

1999

1998

1998

1998

5 FRI-000957 RARI NANTES TRIESTE           3'27"16 0,00

FRI-011825

FRI-009179

FRI-007969

FRI-011826

BACER DIANA                        

BUSDON NICOLE                      

PIRAS ELENA                        

BANDELLI KAROLINE                  

1999

1999

1999

1999

6 LOM-009322 COMO N                        3'54"01 0,00

LOM-044735

LOM-057388

LOM-043826

LOM-051886

MONTI ILARIA                       

DI MAURO SARA                      

PEDUZZI ANNA                       

GABBI ALESSANDRA                   

1999

1998

1998

1999

Esordienti C  Femmine  

1 LOM-009432 POL GISPORT                   3'53"20 0,00

LOM-001128

LOM-035973

ESC-001128

LOM-051808

FAGNANI SILVIA                     

SCACCABAROZZI FRANCESCA            

FAGNANI SILVIA                     

TEELUCK ANICHTA                    

2000

2000

2000

2001

2 LOM-036834 H2O                           4'18"71 0,00

???-000000

???-000000

???-000000

???-000000

MAGLIANO GIORGIA                   

TESTA SARA                         

SLUDBRI AMBRA                      

DESTRO FRANCESCA                   

2000

2000

2000

2000
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15/16 Marzo 2008

2° Trofeo Memorial Carlo Cavaliere

FINCONI Vimercate Nuoto

Vasca : 25

Assoluti  Maschi

         staffetta 4x50 mista         Staffetta   1

 

1 LOM-009349 ISPRA N                       1'48"00 685,00

LOM-006687

LOM-006785

LOM-005683

LOM-005904

CURRO'  DANIELE                    

BALBINOT  MARCO                    

VISMARA  MARCO                     

COSTANTINO  DENNY                  

1990

1989

1989

1989

2 LOM-036834 H2O                           1'54"90 569,00

LOM-030112

LOM-011602

LOM-037435

LOM-037444

BINASCHI  FRANCESCO                

MORELLI  CLARIS                    

FUSI  MATTEO                       

LA LOGGIA  GABRIELE                

1991

1986

1993

1988

3 LOM-009400 N MILANESI                    1'55"00 567,00

LOM-002823

LOM-025750

LOM-010702

LOM-013514

RONCORONI  MARCO                   

GIULIANI  STEFANO                  

RIVOLTA  MATTEO                    

SAU  ALESSANDRO                    

1990

1989

1991

1989

4 LOM-009408 NC SEREGNO                    1'57"10 537,00

LOM-045392

LOM-023126

LOM-023127

LOM-044719

VILLA LUCA                         

FEBO CHRISTOPHER                   

MAURI ANDREA                       

DE BIANCHI FEDERICO                

1993

1993

1993

1994

5 LOM-023065 GIS MILANO SSD                2'01"30 484,00

LOM-023312

LOM-016326

LOM-027730

LOM-015997

ERITREI MATTEO                     

PETTAVINO PAOLO                    

PETTAVINO NICOLO'                  

NAVA ANDREA                        

1992

1989

1986

1989

6 LOM-009322 COMO N                        2'08"80 404,00

LOM-003020

LOM-002890

LOM-037457

LOM-029666

PAPAGEORGIU STEFANO                

ARNABOLDI FEDERICO                 

STEFANELLI MICHAEL                 

COLOMBO LORENZO                    

1986

1986

1994

1993

7 LOM-009327 GN OSIO                       2'10"20 391,00

LOM-026714

LOM-016389

LOM-026675

LOM-013173

TESTA  MIRKO                       

PASQUALINI  MATTEO                 

PASQUALINI  SIMONE                 

FERRI  THOMAS                      

1993

1992

1994

1991

8 LOM-009338 NUOTO SERIATE                 2'22"90 296,00

LOM-049242

LOM-023929

LOM-024190

LOM-053061

GARATTINI  GIOVANNI                

MAMBUCA  ANDREA MARCELLO           

CORNELLI  MATTIA                   

CORNA  STEFANO                     

1994

1991

1994

1994
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15/16 Marzo 2008

2° Trofeo Memorial Carlo Cavaliere

FINCONI Vimercate Nuoto

Vasca : 25

Esordienti A  Maschi

         staffetta 4x50 mista         Staffetta   1

 

1 LOM-009432 POL GISPORT                   2'08"74 0,00

LOM-026883

LOM-029753

LOM-026876

LOM-032275

PELANDA IVAN                       

CAVAGNA SIMONE                     

BRIOSCHI TOMMASO                   

DI CONSOLO FEDERICO                

1995

1995

1995

1995

2 LOM-009339 BERGAMO N                     2'18"09 0,00

LOM-025548

LOM-037645

LOM-033410

LOM-037459

CURNIS ALBERTO                     

VALOTA DENNIS                      

BUONGIORNO STEFANO                 

D'AMICO WILLIAM                    

1995

1996

1995

1995

3 LOM-009408 NC SEREGNO                    2'22"57 0,00

LOM-037378

LOM-037374

LOM-037375

LOM-033659

MUNARI MATTEO                      

CAPPELLETTI DAVIDE                 

DE RISO FABIANO                    

ROVELLI ALESSANDRO                 

1996

1996

1996

1995

4 LOM-009327 GN OSIO                       2'24"52 0,00

LOM-024749

LOM-024746

LOM-023391

LOM-027535

ACCORIGI  ANDREA LUCIANO           

DENDENA  MICHELE                   

FERRI  RAFFAELE                    

BARBARO  MICHAEL                   

1995

1995

1996

1996

5 LOM-036834 H2O                           2'25"95 0,00

LOM-038252

LOM-037442

LOM-037426

LOM-045771

MASIERO  LUCA                      

RIGAMONTI  ALESSANDRO PAOLO        

UCCHEDDU  CHRISTIAN                

MIANO ALBERTO                      

1995

1996

1996

1996

6 LOM-009349 ISPRA N                       2'33"41 0,00

LOM-000000

LOM-039685

LOM-039130

LOM-045749

CASIRAGHI MATTIA                   

GALIMBERTI  ALESSANDRO             

POLO  MATTIA                       

CAPUANO  PAOLO                     

1999

1995

1997

1996

7 LOM-028361 OVER SPORT PARABIAGO          2'37"23 0,00

LOM-037986

LOM-045665

LOM-035491

LOM-037988

CARBÈ CORRADO                      

FIDACARO JACOPO                    

PANUNZIO ENRICO                    

MARTINI SIMONE                     

1996

1996

1995

1995

8 LOM-009322 COMO N                        2'43"71 0,00

LOM-049411

LOM-029686

LOM-037471

LOM-029658

RONCORONI RICCARDO                 

FRANGI STEFANO                     

GAZZABIN MATTEO                    

VITA GIOVANNI                      

1997

1996

1995

1993
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15/16 Marzo 2008

2° Trofeo Memorial Carlo Cavaliere

FINCONI Vimercate Nuoto

Vasca : 25

Esordienti B  Maschi

         staffetta 4x50 mista         Staffetta   1

 

1 LOM-009432 POL GISPORT                   2'41"49 0,00

LOM-037283

LOM-031437

LOM-033171

LOM-031436

CASATI SIMONE                      

MATTAVELLI DAVIDE                  

ERITREI STEFANO                    

MENARDI GABRIELE                   

1997

1997

1997

1997

2 LOM-009339 BERGAMO N                     2'42"07 0,00

LOM-036711

LOM-034884

LOM-032835

LOM-033409

CAMPANA EMANUELE                   

COLLEONI TOMMASO                   

PANARARI MARCO                     

KNISEL FEDERICO                    

1997

1998

1997

1998

3 LOM-009403 G.S.L.                        2'42"95 0,00

LOM-044941

LOM-045373

LOM-036334

LOM-038981

SFONDRINI ROBERTO                  

CALDANA GIACOMO                    

PUCCIO FABIO                       

TURANI RICCARDO                    

1997

1997

1997

1997

4 LOM-036834 H2O                           2'48"94 0,00

LOM-045779

LOM-052959

LOM-045134

LOM-057750

MERATI  MARCO                      

TERRUZZI  THOMAS                   

OLIVERI  LUCA                      

LATTUATI ANDREA                    

1997

1997

1997

1998

5 LOM-028361 OVER SPORT PARABIAGO          2'53"05 0,00

LOM-040403

LOM-045657

LOM-045656

LOM-040406

MONTI LORENZO                      

RE SIMONE                          

OLMI EDOARDO                       

PRISCIANDARO ANDREA                

1997

1997

1997

1997

6 LOM-009322 COMO N                        3'11"67 0,00

LOM-044730

LOM-054934

LOM-044942

LOM-051881

ZANINI ISSAK                       

LEONETTI GIUSEPPE                  

RAGUCCI ERASMO                     

GARANCINI DANIELE                  

1998

1997

1997

1999

Esordienti C  Maschi  

1 LOM-009432 POL GISPORT                   2'58"62 0,00

LOM-046127

LOM-046129

LOM-037281

LOM-042551

MAGARETTI MATTIA                   

PAPPADA' GIOVANNI                  

BUONO TIZIANO                      

SORIO ANDREA                       

1999

1999

1999

1999

2 LOM-009403 G.S.L.                        3'31"22 0,00

LOM-042658

LOM-042659

LOM-049439

LOM-048330

COTRONEI DAVIDE                    

FRANCHINI ALESSANDRO               

REISER MASSIMILIANO                

NAVA BERNARD                       

1999

1999

1999

1999
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